Herisauer Eroffnungsschiessen 2016
SV Herisau

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie

Vereinsschitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer 9/

Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

VereinsWK 3.6

Marti Werner
Datschler Hans
Ritter Wendelin
Ammann Hubert
Bésch Werner
Koller Andreas
Stricker Hans
Nageli Walter
Frischknecht Emil
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Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Marti Werner

Dorfstr. 50

9104 Waldstatt

96
92
92
90
88
88
83
76
76

781

Mindestpflichtresultate ist nicht erreicht.



